BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

AUTHORIZE COMPETITIVE SOLICITATIONS FOR INTERIM HOUSING AND
REGIONAL MENTAL HEALTH CLINICIANS SERVICES (DISTRICTS: ALL) ..Title

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT: Pro b ation

Approval Signature

Signature Verification
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Andrew Strong

E-signed 2024-07-05 12:56PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Lewis

E-signed 2024-07-05 11:14AM PDT
brian.lewis@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jill Kovaly

E-signed 2024-07-05 11:22AM PDT
Jill.Kovaly@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2024-07-08 08:43AM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tamika Nelson

E-signed 2024-07-05 02:17PM PDT
Tamika.Nelson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2024-07-05 05:51PM PDT
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




